Top 50 House Incumbent Campaigns by Disbursements

Candidate Name
DELAY, THOMAS DALE
HASTERT, J DENNIS
JINDAL, BOBBY
CANTOR, ERIC
BLUNT, ROY
BILBRAY, BRIAN P
FILNER, BOB
POMBO, RICHARD
MURTHA, JOHN P MR.
SIRES, LABIO
BARTON, JOE LINUS
CUELLAR, HENRY R
PELOSI, NANCY
HOYER, STENY HAMILTON
BONILLA, HENRY
WOOLSEY, LYNN C
FITZPATRICK, MICHAEL G
SWEENEY, JOHN E.
MUSGRAVE, MARILYN N
JOHNSON, NANCY L.
DOOLITTLE, JOHN
GERLACH, JIM
KENNEDY, PATRICK J
CROWLEY, JOSEPH
BOEHNER, JOHN A
SESSIONS, PETE
SCHWARZ, JOHN
DAVIS, GEOFFREY C
NEY, ROBERT W
RANGEL, CHARLES B
THOMPSON, MIKE
BACHUS, SPENCER T.
LOWEY, NITAM
SANCHEZ, LORETTA
PRICE, THOMAS EDMUNDS
THOMPSON, BENNIE G.
ANDREWS, ROBERT E
DREIER, DAVID
DAVIS, THOMAS M Il
HARMAN, JANE
NEUGEBAUER, RANDY
MCHENRY, PATRICK TIMOTHY
WILSON, HEATHER A.
BALDWIN, TAMMY
KNOLLENBERG, JOSEPH K
SCHAKOWSKY, JANICE D
EMANUEL, RAHM
REICHERT, DAVE
SHAYS, CHRISTOPHER
KIRK, MARK STEVEN
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State District

TX
IL
LA
VA
MO
CA
CA
CA
PA
NJ
TX
TX
CA
MD
TX
CA
PA
NY
(6{0)
CT
CA
PA
RI
NY
OH
TX
MI
KY
OH
NY
CA
AL
NY
CA
GA
MS
NJ
CA
VA
CA
X
NC
NM
Wi
MI
IL
IL
WA
CT
IL

22
14
01
07
07
50
51
11
12
13
06
28
08
05
23
06
08
20
04
05
04
06
01
07
08
32
07
04
18
15
01
06
18
47
06
02
01
26
11
36
19
10
01
02
09
09
05
08
04
10

Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Demaocratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Demaocratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Demaocratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Demoaocratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party

Incumbent/
Challenger/Open Disbursements

Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent

$3,188,804
$2,810,448
$2,500,349
$2,015,686
$1,744,069
$1,738,696
$1,668,701
$1,636,771
$1,481,356
$1,338,709
$1,302,399
$1,299,414
$1,293,694
$1,222,435
$1,213,124
$1,210,450
$1,171,900
$1,154,882
$1,129,321
$1,085,980
$1,085,089
$1,083,221
$1,051,507
$1,040,464
$1,029,543
$1,004,647
$999,230
$995,706
$995,069
$983,091
$979,322
$952,066
$940,342
$936,678
$935,982
$935,714
$932,830
$916,837
$916,077
$910,780
$905,654
$902,905
$901,726
$898,044
$897,954
$897,888
$882,197
$881,993
$879,888
$871,577



